
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

DNF 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

No. 

299 
496 
451 

22 
909 
927 
252 
116 
425 
885 
801 
399 
640 

26 
636 
110 
770 
259 
956 
748 
593 

94 
68 

439 
999 
447 
797 
762 
343 
109 

Name 

Sander Sommerlee 
Alve Callemo 
Melker Larsson 
Liam Sörensson 
Milo Brännström 
Olle Persson 
Emil Bergqvist 
Algot Johansson 
Benjamin Mårtensson 
Kevin Berglund 
Jack Ljungnér 
Rocco Ekman 
Elliott Wensund 
Erik Axelsson 
Kalle Helin 
William Julin 
William Norlén 
Dexter Andersson 
Åke Wellander 
Wilhelm Löfgren 
Erik Kolberg 
William Rickardsson 
Melwin Mannervik 
Albin Forsell 
Jamie Hammarstig 
Dante Lantz 
Isak Björkman 
Theo Eriksson 
Oliwer Holmberg 
Ludvig Segerström 

KLUBB 
Eda MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Arlanda MC 
Älvbygdens MK 
Örebro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Varbergs MK 
MK Tranan 
Arlanda MC 
Veinge MCK 
Veinge MCK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Göta MS 
SMK Södermanland 
Arlanda MC 
Uppsala MK 
Folkare MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Tranås MS 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Folkare MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Arlanda MC 
Getinge MK 
Njurunda MK 
Göta MS 
Göta MS 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Arlanda MC 

SPONSOR 

Forsell Motor Racing Team 
Forsell Motor Racing Team 

Power by JJ racing 
Team cljp Sweden 
Team cljp Sweden 
CEC RACING 
Team Keva Motor AB 
Team Marin & Fritid 
CEC RACING 
CEC RACING 
CEC RACING 
Team Karlströmsmotor 
Team Karlströmsmotor 
SE Motorcamp 

Ljunggrens Motor 

Team MC-Center Karlstad 

Forsell Motor Racing Team 
Forsell Motor Racing Team 
CEC RACING 
Power by JJ racing 

SE Motorcamp 

In Lap 

12 
11 
4 
6 
6 
6 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 

11 
11 
10 
6 
8 
5 
8 
6 
6 
9 

11 
8 
5 
4 
1 
8 
2 
1 
0 

Best Tm 

2:01.342 
2:02.346 
2:06.616 
2:08.334 
2:08.021 
2:07.652 
2:07.260 
2:07.706 
2:06.454 
2:07.601 
2:10.873 
2:11.466 
2:11.323 
2:11.072 
2:15.673 
2:12.206 
2:16.007 
2:13.807 
2:16.109 
2:12.129 
2:17.243 
2:19.169 
2:19.144 
2:15.110 
2:21.728 
2:03.607 
2:40.844 
2:28.173 
3:09.496 

Total Tm 

25:29.604 
25:38.906 
26:10.173 
26:15.892 
26:29.126 
26:30.530 
26:31.517 
26:33.013 
26:41.316 
26:58.031 
27:19.259 
27:34.735 
27:36.605 
25:34.399 
26:07.787 
26:22.835 
26:25.329 
26:26.851 
26:38.083 
26:45.936 
27:07.646 
27:18.693 
27:21.108 
27:21.653 
26:06.090 
27:37.062 
28:02.608 
10:57.244 
5:24.873 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.302 

Avg. Speed 

42,364 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.342 

Best Speed 

44,502 

Best Lap by 

299 - Sander Sommerlee 
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Göta MS 
HEAT Omgång 1 Final 1 

USM 85U HEAT 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:38:48 

Nya Pepparrotsbanan 1,500 km 

2023-08-05 11:40 

      85USM
 JSM MX2 J19 
 & MX Women


